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Htno Subcode Subname

( Autonomous )

SGPA

AIML

AIMLBranch: 

23MG1A6109 V23112C523 Chemistry 27 D 3.00  8.13

23MG1A6109 V23112C331 Data Structures 26 B 3.00  8.13

23MG1A6132 V23112C523 Chemistry 24 F --  0.00

23MG1A6137 V23112C523 Chemistry 23 E 3.00  7.38

23MG1A6138 V23112C523 Chemistry 23 F --  0.00

23MG1A6145 V23112C523 Chemistry 26 F --  0.00

23MG1A6150 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 24 F --  0.00

23MG1A6156 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 28 F --  0.00

23MG1A6165 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 15 F --  0.00
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23MG1A0503 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

23MG1A0542 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 26 D 3.00  0.00

23MG1A0542 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 22 F --  0.00

23MG1A0542 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 21 F --  0.00

23MG1A0542 V23112C331 Data Structures 24 F --  0.00

23MG1A0577 V23112C331 Data Structures 24 D 3.00  7.17

23MG1A05A0 V23112C331 Data Structures 28 C 3.00  7.15

23MG1A05A1 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 21 D 3.00  7.10

23MG1A05A3 V23112C331 Data Structures 27 B 3.00  7.46

23MG1A05A4 V23112C331 Data Structures 26 C 3.00  7.46

23MG1A05A5 V23112C331 Data Structures 28 B 3.00  7.44

23MG1A05A7 V23112C331 Data Structures 25 D 3.00  7.07

23MG1A05B0 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 25 D 3.00  7.61

23MG1A05B0 V23112C331 Data Structures 26 C 3.00  7.61

23MG1A05B2 V23112C331 Data Structures 27 B 3.00  7.90

23MG1A05B3 V23112C331 Data Structures 27 C 3.00  7.29

23MG1A05B7 V23112C331 Data Structures 28 C 3.00  7.71

23MG1A05B8 V23112C331 Data Structures 27 B 3.00  7.95

23MG1A05B9 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 4 F --  0.00

23MG1A05C0 V23112C331 Data Structures 25 D 3.00  7.41

23MG1A05C8 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 23 D 3.00  7.54

24MG1A0501 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A0501 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 20 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0501 V23112C331 Data Structures 27 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0506 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A0506 V23112C331 Data Structures 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A0511 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 C 3.00  8.49
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24MG1A0513 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 S 3.00  8.49

24MG1A0515 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 B 3.00  8.24

24MG1A0516 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A0516 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 28 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0516 V23112C331 Data Structures 28 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0518 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A0518 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0518 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 28 F --  0.00

24MG1A0519 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 29 C 3.00  7.76

24MG1A0520 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 28 C 3.00  7.56

24MG1A0521 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 28 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0521 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A0523 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 29 B 3.00  7.78

24MG1A0525 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0525 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A0526 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A0529 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0529 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A0529 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A0530 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0530 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 25 F --  0.00

24MG1A0532 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 29 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0532 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A0534 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 29 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0534 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A0539 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0539 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A0539 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 29 D 3.00  0.00
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24MG1A0540 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 28 B 3.00  8.24

24MG1A0541 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 22 F --  0.00

24MG1A0541 V23112C331 Data Structures 20 F --  0.00

24MG1A0542 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 24 F --  0.00

24MG1A0542 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 24 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0542 V23112C331 Data Structures 21 F --  0.00

24MG1A0543 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 26 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0543 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A0543 V23112C331 Data Structures 22 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0544 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 27 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0544 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 28 F --  0.00

24MG1A0545 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 27 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0545 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 24 F --  0.00

24MG1A0545 V23112C331 Data Structures 28 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0547 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 24 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0547 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 24 F --  0.00

24MG1A0547 V23112C331 Data Structures 26 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0548 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A0548 V23112C331 Data Structures 29 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0551 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A0552 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A0554 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 25 C 3.00  7.44

24MG1A0554 V23112C331 Data Structures 28 C 3.00  7.44

24MG1A0555 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 25 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0555 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 23 F --  0.00

24MG1A0555 V23112C331 Data Structures 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A0556 V23112C331 Data Structures 30 S 3.00  7.90

24MG1A0557 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 25 C 3.00  0.00
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24MG1A0557 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 22 F --  0.00

24MG1A0557 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 25 F --  0.00

24MG1A0557 V23112C331 Data Structures 25 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0559 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 23 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0559 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A0559 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A0559 V23112C331 Data Structures 27 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0561 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 20 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0561 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 19 F --  0.00

24MG1A0561 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 23 F --  0.00

24MG1A0564 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 25 C 3.00  7.76

24MG1A0564 V23112C331 Data Structures 30 A 3.00  7.76

24MG1A0565 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 28 C 3.00  7.63

24MG1A0565 V23112C331 Data Structures 30 B 3.00  7.63

24MG1A0566 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 25 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0566 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A0566 V23112C331 Data Structures 29 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0567 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A0568 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0568 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A0568 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A0569 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A0569 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A0569 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A0570 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A0575 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A0575 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A0575 V23112C331 Data Structures 29 A 3.00  0.00
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24MG1A0576 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 B 3.00  7.51

24MG1A0577 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0577 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A0579 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0579 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A0580 V23112C331 Data Structures 30 S 3.00  7.88

24MG1A0581 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A0582 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 28 F --  0.00

24MG1A0585 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 28 F --  0.00

24MG1A0585 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 28 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0586 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A0586 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 28 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0587 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 27 D 3.00  7.17

24MG1A0588 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 28 F --  0.00

24MG1A0588 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 23 F --  0.00

24MG1A0588 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A0588 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 27 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0588 V23112C331 Data Structures 27 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0589 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0589 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A0590 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A0590 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 28 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0590 V23112C331 Data Structures 30 A 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0594 V23112C331 Data Structures 29 B 3.00  7.46

24MG1A0595 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 29 A 3.00  7.90

24MG1A0596 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 29 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0596 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A0596 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 30 F --  0.00
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24MG1A0596 V23112C331 Data Structures 27 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0599 V23112C331 Data Structures 30 S 3.00  7.95

24MG1A05A0 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 29 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05A0 V23112C331 Data Structures 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A05A2 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 29 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05A2 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A05A3 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A05A5 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 B 3.00  7.93

24MG1A05A5 V23112C331 Data Structures 28 B 3.00  7.93

24MG1A05A6 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A05A6 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 18 F --  0.00

24MG1A05A6 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A05A6 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 23 F --  0.00

24MG1A05A6 V23112C331 Data Structures 24 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05A8 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 24 F --  0.00

24MG1A05A8 V23112C331 Data Structures 26 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05A9 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 25 F --  0.00

24MG1A05A9 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A05A9 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 25 F --  0.00

24MG1A05A9 V23112C331 Data Structures 20 F --  0.00

24MG1A05B0 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A05B0 V23112C331 Data Structures 28 F --  0.00

24MG1A05B2 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 28 F --  0.00

24MG1A05B3 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 28 F --  0.00

24MG1A05B4 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 29 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05B4 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A05B4 V23112C331 Data Structures 28 A 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05B5 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 29 C 3.00  0.00
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24MG1A05B5 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A05B6 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A05B7 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 23 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05B7 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 25 F --  0.00

24MG1A05B7 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A05B7 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 15 F --  0.00

24MG1A05B7 V23112C331 Data Structures 16 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05B8 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 25 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05B8 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 25 F --  0.00

24MG1A05B8 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A05B8 V23112C331 Data Structures 27 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05C0 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 24 F --  0.00

24MG1A05C0 V23112C331 Data Structures 29 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05C1 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A05C1 V23112C331 Data Structures 24 F --  0.00

24MG1A05C2 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A05C2 V23112C331 Data Structures 24 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05C3 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A05C3 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A05C3 V23112C331 Data Structures 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A05C4 V23112C331 Data Structures 23 B 3.00  7.66

24MG1A05C6 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 21 F --  0.00

24MG1A05C6 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 23 F --  0.00

24MG1A05C6 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 25 F --  0.00

24MG1A05C6 V23112C331 Data Structures 24 F --  0.00

24MG1A05C8 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 C 3.00  7.15

24MG1A05C9 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 22 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05C9 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 24 F --  0.00
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24MG1A05D0 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 24 B 3.00  7.54

24MG1A05D0 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 26 C 3.00  7.54

24MG1A05D0 V23112C331 Data Structures 26 C 3.00  7.54

24MG1A05D2 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 24 F --  0.00

24MG1A05D2 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 22 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05D2 V23112C331 Data Structures 23 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05D4 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A05D4 V23112C331 Data Structures 29 A 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05D5 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 26 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05D5 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A05D5 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 23 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05D5 V23112C331 Data Structures 20 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05D6 V23112C331 Data Structures 27 A 3.00  7.44

24MG1A05E1 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 C 3.00  7.34

24MG1A05F0 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 21 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05F0 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 24 F --  0.00

24MG1A05F0 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 20 F --  0.00

24MG1A05F0 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A05F0 V23112C331 Data Structures 24 F --  0.00

24MG1A05F0 V23112C261 IT Workshop 28 S 1.00  0.00

24MG1A05F0 V23112C262 Engineering Physics Lab 27 A 1.00  0.00

24MG1A05F0 V23112C263 Electrical and Electronics Engineering Workshop 20 A 1.50  0.00

24MG1A05F0 V23112C364 Data Structures Lab 28 A 1.50  0.00

24MG1A05F0 V23112C2B1 NSS 79 B 0.50  0.00

24MG1A05F1 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 28 D 3.00  7.44

24MG1A05F2 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 26 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05F2 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 26 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05F2 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 27 F --  0.00
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24MG1A05F2 V23112C331 Data Structures 24 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05F3 V23112C331 Data Structures 30 A 3.00  7.80

24MG1A05F8 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05F8 V23112C331 Data Structures 25 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05G0 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 29 A 3.00  7.56

24MG1A05G0 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 21 D 3.00  7.56

24MG1A05G2 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 B 3.00  8.00

24MG1A05G2 V23112C331 Data Structures 30 S 3.00  8.00

24MG1A05G6 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 28 D 3.00  7.41

24MG1A05G8 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 A 3.00  7.88

24MG1A05G9 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 28 A 3.00  7.44

24MG1A05G9 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 24 E 3.00  7.44

24MG1A05G9 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 29 D 3.00  7.44

24MG1A05G9 V23112C331 Data Structures 24 C 3.00  7.44

24MG1A05H0 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 28 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05H0 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A05H0 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 26 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05H0 V23112C331 Data Structures 27 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05H1 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 29 B 3.00  7.59

24MG1A05H1 V23112C331 Data Structures 29 B 3.00  7.59

24MG1A05H2 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 21 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05H2 V23112C331 Data Structures 21 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05H3 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 15 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05H3 V23112C331 Data Structures 22 F --  0.00

24MG1A05H4 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 22 C 3.00  7.07

24MG1A05H4 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 21 E 3.00  7.07

24MG1A05H4 V23112C331 Data Structures 25 C 3.00  7.07

24MG1A05H5 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 20 C 3.00  7.54
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24MG1A05H5 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 22 E 3.00  7.54

24MG1A05H5 V23112C331 Data Structures 28 A 3.00  7.54

24MG1A05H6 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 17 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05H6 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A05H6 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 21 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05H6 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A05H6 V23112C331 Data Structures 21 F --  0.00

24MG1A05H7 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 19 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05H7 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A05H7 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 22 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05H7 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 25 F --  0.00

24MG1A05H7 V23112C331 Data Structures 23 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05I0 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 21 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05I0 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A05I0 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 21 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05I0 V23112C331 Data Structures 22 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05I1 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 20 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05I1 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A05I1 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 20 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05I1 V23112C331 Data Structures 21 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05I2 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 21 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05I2 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 28 F --  0.00

24MG1A05I2 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 21 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05I2 V23112C331 Data Structures 26 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05I3 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 21 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05I3 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 26 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05I3 V23112C331 Data Structures 23 F --  0.00

24MG1A05I4 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 29 F --  0.00
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24MG1A05I4 V23112C331 Data Structures 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A05I5 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 22 C 3.00  7.29

24MG1A05I5 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 24 D 3.00  7.29

24MG1A05I5 V23112C331 Data Structures 26 B 3.00  7.29

24MG1A05I7 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 22 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05I7 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A05I7 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 22 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05I7 V23112C331 Data Structures 24 F --  0.00

24MG1A05I8 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 24 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05I8 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A05I8 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 22 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05I8 V23112C331 Data Structures 26 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05J0 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 26 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05J0 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A05J0 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 21 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05J0 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 27 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05J0 V23112C331 Data Structures 24 F --  0.00

24MG1A05J1 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 27 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05J1 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A05J1 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 25 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05J1 V23112C331 Data Structures 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A05J2 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 22 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05J2 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A05J2 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 24 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05J2 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 24 F --  0.00

24MG1A05J2 V23112C331 Data Structures 23 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05J3 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 25 B 3.00  7.15

24MG1A05J3 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 22 E 3.00  7.15
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24MG1A05J3 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 26 D 3.00  7.15

24MG1A05J3 V23112C331 Data Structures 22 C 3.00  7.15

24MG1A05J4 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 26 C 3.00  7.27

24MG1A05J4 V23112C331 Data Structures 23 C 3.00  7.27

24MG1A05J5 V23112C331 Data Structures 29 B 3.00  7.17

24MG1A05J6 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 22 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05J6 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A05J6 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 20 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A05J6 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A05J6 V23112C331 Data Structures 18 F --  0.00

24MG1A05J7 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A05J7 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 F --  0.00
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24MG1A4201 V23112C331 Data Structures 30 B 3.00  8.28

24MG1A4202 V23112C331 Data Structures 30 A 3.00  8.67

24MG1A4204 V23112C331 Data Structures 30 A 3.00  8.10

24MG1A4205 V23112C331 Data Structures 29 B 3.00  8.33

24MG1A4209 V23112C331 Data Structures 30 A 3.00  8.59

24MG1A4213 V23112C523 Chemistry 27 D 3.00  7.90

24MG1A4214 V23112C511 Communicative English 24 B 2.00  0.00

24MG1A4214 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A4224 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A4225 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A4228 V23112C511 Communicative English 24 D 2.00  0.00

24MG1A4228 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A4228 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 28 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4228 V23112C331 Data Structures 28 F --  0.00

24MG1A4230 V23112C511 Communicative English 26 C 2.00  7.79

24MG1A4230 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 C 3.00  7.79

24MG1A4230 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 30 C 3.00  7.79

24MG1A4231 V23112C523 Chemistry 25 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4231 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A4235 V23112C511 Communicative English 25 D 2.00  0.00

24MG1A4235 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A4236 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A4237 V23112C511 Communicative English 23 D 2.00  0.00

24MG1A4237 V23112C523 Chemistry 25 F --  0.00

24MG1A4237 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 27 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4238 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 C 3.00  7.92

24MG1A4240 V23112C523 Chemistry 22 F --  0.00
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24MG1A4240 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A4240 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 27 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4240 V23112C331 Data Structures 26 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4242 V23112C511 Communicative English 26 C 2.00  0.00

24MG1A4242 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 29 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4244 V23112C523 Chemistry 24 F --  0.00

24MG1A4244 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A4245 V23112C523 Chemistry 24 F --  0.00

24MG1A4245 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A4245 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 28 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4246 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A4249 V23112C523 Chemistry 24 F --  0.00

24MG1A4249 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 28 F --  0.00

24MG1A4249 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 28 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4249 V23112C331 Data Structures 24 F --  0.00

24MG1A4250 V23112C523 Chemistry 20 F --  0.00

24MG1A4250 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 25 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4251 V23112C523 Chemistry 22 F --  0.00

24MG1A4251 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A4251 V23112C331 Data Structures 26 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4252 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 25 F --  0.00

24MG1A4259 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 28 C 3.00  8.31

24MG1A4260 V23112C511 Communicative English 25 C 2.00  7.69

24MG1A4260 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 29 C 3.00  7.69

24MG1A4266 V23112C511 Communicative English 24 C 2.00  7.54
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23MG1A4451 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 20 F --  0.00

23MG1A4458 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 20 F --  0.00

23MG1A4465 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 24 D 3.00  7.22

24MG1A4403 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A4403 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 25 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4403 V23112C331 Data Structures 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A4404 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 28 F --  0.00

24MG1A4404 V23112C331 Data Structures 27 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4405 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 A 3.00  7.51

24MG1A4406 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 25 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4406 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A4406 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 21 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4406 V23112C331 Data Structures 23 F --  0.00

24MG1A4407 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 27 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4407 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A4409 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 30 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4409 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 28 F --  0.00

24MG1A4409 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 28 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4409 V23112C331 Data Structures 28 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4411 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 25 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4411 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 25 F --  0.00

24MG1A4411 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 26 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4411 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 23 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4411 V23112C331 Data Structures 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A4412 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 25 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4412 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 28 F --  0.00

24MG1A4412 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 23 E 3.00  0.00
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24MG1A4412 V23112C331 Data Structures 30 A 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4415 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 27 B 3.00  7.59

24MG1A4415 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 23 D 3.00  7.59

24MG1A4415 V23112C331 Data Structures 27 B 3.00  7.59

24MG1A4424 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 29 D 3.00  7.37

24MG1A4424 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 24 D 3.00  7.37

24MG1A4424 V23112C331 Data Structures 29 B 3.00  7.37

24MG1A4425 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 D 3.00  7.22

24MG1A4425 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 23 D 3.00  7.22

24MG1A4425 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 24 C 3.00  7.22

24MG1A4426 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 29 C 3.00  7.66

24MG1A4426 V23112C331 Data Structures 27 B 3.00  7.66

24MG1A4428 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 26 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4428 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 28 F --  0.00

24MG1A4428 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 18 F --  0.00

24MG1A4430 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 27 C 3.00  7.37

24MG1A4430 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 26 D 3.00  7.37

24MG1A4430 V23112C331 Data Structures 20 C 3.00  7.37

24MG1A4431 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 27 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4431 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A4431 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 21 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4431 V23112C331 Data Structures 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A4432 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A4432 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 25 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4432 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 23 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4432 V23112C331 Data Structures 28 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4435 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 26 C 3.00  7.80

24MG1A4436 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 23 C 3.00  7.22
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24MG1A4436 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 18 E 3.00  7.22

24MG1A4436 V23112C331 Data Structures 27 B 3.00  7.22

24MG1A4437 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 18 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4437 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 22 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4439 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 21 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4439 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A4439 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 21 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4439 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 22 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4439 V23112C331 Data Structures 26 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4440 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 20 E 3.00  7.00

24MG1A4440 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 20 D 3.00  7.00

24MG1A4440 V23112C331 Data Structures 25 B 3.00  7.00

24MG1A4442 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 23 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4442 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 28 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4442 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 20 F --  0.00

24MG1A4442 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 24 F --  0.00

24MG1A4442 V23112C331 Data Structures 29 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4443 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 23 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4443 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4443 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 19 F --  0.00

24MG1A4444 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 26 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4444 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 28 F --  0.00

24MG1A4444 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 23 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4444 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 22 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4445 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 23 F --  0.00

24MG1A4445 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 20 F --  0.00

24MG1A4445 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 16 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4445 V23112C331 Data Structures 23 F --  0.00
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24MG1A4447 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 21 F --  0.00

24MG1A4447 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A4447 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 23 F --  0.00

24MG1A4447 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 21 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4447 V23112C331 Data Structures 26 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4450 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 23 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4450 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 17 F --  0.00

24MG1A4450 V23112C331 Data Structures 25 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4452 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A4452 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 24 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4452 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 21 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4452 V23112C331 Data Structures 28 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4453 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 21 F --  0.00

24MG1A4453 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A4453 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 15 F --  0.00

24MG1A4453 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 17 F --  0.00

24MG1A4453 V23112C331 Data Structures 17 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4454 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 25 F --  0.00

24MG1A4454 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 23 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4454 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 20 F --  0.00

24MG1A4454 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 8 F --  0.00

24MG1A4454 V23112C331 Data Structures 23 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4455 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 25 D 3.00  6.93

24MG1A4457 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 24 D 3.00  7.07

24MG1A4457 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 17 D 3.00  7.07

24MG1A4458 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 25 F --  0.00

24MG1A4458 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A4458 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 24 E 3.00  0.00
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24MG1A4458 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 17 F --  0.00

24MG1A4458 V23112C331 Data Structures 28 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4460 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 22 E 3.00  7.15

24MG1A4460 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 25 D 3.00  7.15

24MG1A4460 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 17 D 3.00  7.15

24MG1A4460 V23112C331 Data Structures 28 B 3.00  7.15

24MG1A4462 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 21 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4462 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4462 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 22 F --  0.00

24MG1A4462 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 17 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4462 V23112C331 Data Structures 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A4464 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 25 F --  0.00

24MG1A4464 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A4464 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 19 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4464 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 17 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4464 V23112C331 Data Structures 23 F --  0.00

24MG1A4465 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A4465 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 25 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4465 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 18 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4465 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 19 F --  0.00

24MG1A4465 V23112C331 Data Structures 24 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4466 V23112C221 Engineering Physics 23 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4466 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 26 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4466 V23112C231 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 21 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A4466 V23112C232 Engineering Graphics 17 F --  0.00

24MG1A4466 V23112C331 Data Structures 22 F --  0.00
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23MG1A0420 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 21 F --  0.00

23MG1A0420 V231120431 Network Analysis 22 F --  0.00

23MG1A0443 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

23MG1A0478 V23112C523 Chemistry 23 F --  0.00

23MG1A0479 V231120431 Network Analysis 21 D 3.00  7.26

23MG1A0485 V23112C523 Chemistry 21 F --  0.00

23MG1A0487 V231120431 Network Analysis 16 D 3.00  7.77

24MG1A0401 V23112C523 Chemistry 25 F --  0.00

24MG1A0401 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 29 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0405 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 28 C 3.00  6.97

24MG1A0406 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 23 C 3.00  6.82

24MG1A0406 V231120431 Network Analysis 15 E 3.00  6.82

24MG1A0407 V23112C523 Chemistry 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A0407 V231120431 Network Analysis 20 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0411 V23112C523 Chemistry 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A0412 V23112C511 Communicative English 29 B 2.00  0.00

24MG1A0412 V23112C523 Chemistry 27 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0412 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A0415 V231120431 Network Analysis 22 C 3.00  7.51

24MG1A0419 V231120431 Network Analysis 24 C 3.00  7.23

24MG1A0420 V23112C523 Chemistry 24 E 3.00  7.41

24MG1A0420 V231120431 Network Analysis 24 C 3.00  7.41

24MG1A0421 V23112C523 Chemistry 30 C 3.00  7.49

24MG1A0423 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A0423 V231120431 Network Analysis 24 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0425 V231120431 Network Analysis 25 B 3.00  7.56

24MG1A0429 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 18 F --  0.00
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24MG1A0429 V231120431 Network Analysis 17 F --  0.00

24MG1A0431 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 20 F --  0.00

24MG1A0431 V231120431 Network Analysis 21 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0433 V23112C511 Communicative English 19 D 2.00  0.00

24MG1A0433 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 11 F --  0.00

24MG1A0434 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 19 F --  0.00

24MG1A0435 V23112C511 Communicative English 5 F --  0.00

24MG1A0435 V23112C523 Chemistry 11 F --  0.00

24MG1A0435 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 6 F --  0.00

24MG1A0435 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 20 F --  0.00

24MG1A0435 V231120431 Network Analysis 15 F --  0.00

24MG1A0438 V23112C511 Communicative English 29 D 2.00  0.00

24MG1A0438 V23112C523 Chemistry 20 F --  0.00

24MG1A0438 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 20 F --  0.00

24MG1A0438 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 27 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0439 V23112C511 Communicative English 29 D 2.00  0.00

24MG1A0439 V23112C523 Chemistry 13 F --  0.00

24MG1A0439 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 23 F --  0.00

24MG1A0444 V23112C511 Communicative English 29 D 2.00  0.00

24MG1A0444 V231120431 Network Analysis 25 F --  0.00

24MG1A0445 V23112C511 Communicative English 28 F --  0.00

24MG1A0445 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A0445 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A0445 V231120431 Network Analysis 25 F --  0.00

24MG1A0447 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A0448 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A0448 V231120431 Network Analysis 22 F --  0.00

24MG1A0449 V23112C511 Communicative English 29 A 2.00  0.00
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24MG1A0449 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A0449 V231120431 Network Analysis 25 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0451 V23112C523 Chemistry 20 F --  0.00

24MG1A0451 V231120431 Network Analysis 23 F --  0.00

24MG1A0454 V23112C523 Chemistry 22 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0454 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 28 F --  0.00

24MG1A0454 V231120431 Network Analysis 25 F --  0.00

24MG1A0455 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A0455 V231120431 Network Analysis 21 F --  0.00

24MG1A0457 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A0457 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 28 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0457 V231120431 Network Analysis 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A0460 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 28 C 3.00  7.31

24MG1A0460 V231120431 Network Analysis 24 D 3.00  7.31

24MG1A0461 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A0462 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A0462 V231120431 Network Analysis 24 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0463 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 28 F --  0.00

24MG1A0463 V231120431 Network Analysis 24 F --  0.00

24MG1A0464 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A0464 V231120431 Network Analysis 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A0466 V23112C511 Communicative English 29 B 2.00  0.00

24MG1A0466 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 27 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0469 V23112C511 Communicative English 29 C 2.00  0.00

24MG1A0469 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A0472 V23112C523 Chemistry 22 F --  0.00

24MG1A0472 V231120431 Network Analysis 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A0475 V23112C523 Chemistry 27 D 3.00  0.00
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24MG1A0475 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A0478 V23112C523 Chemistry 27 D 3.00  7.28

24MG1A0478 V231120431 Network Analysis 28 C 3.00  7.28

24MG1A0479 V23112C511 Communicative English 30 C 2.00  0.00

24MG1A0479 V23112C523 Chemistry 23 F --  0.00

24MG1A0479 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A0481 V23112C523 Chemistry 27 C 3.00  7.44

24MG1A0482 V23112C511 Communicative English 29 C 2.00  0.00

24MG1A0482 V23112C523 Chemistry 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A0482 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A0482 V231120431 Network Analysis 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A0485 V23112C511 Communicative English 29 A 2.00  7.74

24MG1A0486 V23112C511 Communicative English 30 B 2.00  0.00

24MG1A0486 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 F --  0.00

24MG1A0487 V23112C523 Chemistry 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A0487 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 A 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0489 V23112C523 Chemistry 23 F --  0.00

24MG1A0489 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0491 V23112C523 Chemistry 24 D 3.00  7.49

24MG1A0493 V23112C511 Communicative English 29 A 2.00  0.00

24MG1A0493 V23112C523 Chemistry 27 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0493 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 24 F --  0.00

24MG1A0493 V231120431 Network Analysis 29 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0494 V23112C511 Communicative English 29 C 2.00  0.00

24MG1A0494 V23112C523 Chemistry 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A0494 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 29 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0494 V231120431 Network Analysis 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A0496 V23112C523 Chemistry 17 F --  0.00
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24MG1A0496 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 17 F --  0.00

24MG1A0496 V231120431 Network Analysis 24 F --  0.00

24MG1A0497 V23112C523 Chemistry 22 F --  0.00

24MG1A0497 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 25 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0497 V231120431 Network Analysis 25 F --  0.00

24MG1A0498 V23112C511 Communicative English 30 A 2.00  0.00

24MG1A0498 V23112C523 Chemistry 26 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0498 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 29 B 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0498 V231120431 Network Analysis 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A0499 V23112C511 Communicative English 28 B 2.00  0.00

24MG1A0499 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 26 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0499 V231120431 Network Analysis 15 F --  0.00

24MG1A04A0 V23112C511 Communicative English 25 B 2.00  0.00

24MG1A04A0 V23112C523 Chemistry 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A04A0 V231120431 Network Analysis 26 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A04A0 V23112C563 Chemistry Lab 28 C 1.00  0.00

24MG1A04A1 V23112C523 Chemistry 27 D 3.00  7.33

24MG1A04A1 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 28 D 3.00  7.33

24MG1A04A1 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 29 C 3.00  7.33

24MG1A04A1 V231120431 Network Analysis 26 C 3.00  7.33

24MG1A04A2 V23112C523 Chemistry 27 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A04A2 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 28 F --  0.00

24MG1A04A2 V231120431 Network Analysis 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A04A3 V23112C511 Communicative English 30 A 2.00  0.00

24MG1A04A3 V23112C523 Chemistry 21 F --  0.00

24MG1A04A3 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A04A3 V231120431 Network Analysis 25 F --  0.00

24MG1A04A5 V23112C523 Chemistry 24 F --  0.00
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24MG1A04A5 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 30 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A04A5 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 30 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A04A6 V23112C523 Chemistry 19 F --  0.00

24MG1A04A6 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 26 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A04A6 V231120431 Network Analysis 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A04A7 V23112C523 Chemistry 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A04A7 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A04A7 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 29 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A04A7 V231120431 Network Analysis 25 F --  0.00

24MG1A04A8 V23112C523 Chemistry 25 F --  0.00

24MG1A04A8 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 22 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A04A8 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 27 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A04A9 V23112C523 Chemistry 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A04A9 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A04A9 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A04B0 V23112C511 Communicative English 29 S 2.00  0.00

24MG1A04B0 V23112C523 Chemistry 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A04B0 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 28 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A04B0 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 29 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A04B1 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 26 C 3.00  7.54

24MG1A04B1 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 30 C 3.00  7.54

24MG1A04B2 V23112C523 Chemistry 23 F --  0.00

24MG1A04B2 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 26 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A04B2 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 24 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A04B2 V231120431 Network Analysis 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A04B3 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 24 C 3.00  6.82

24MG1A04B4 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 23 F --  0.00

24MG1A04B4 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 27 C 3.00  0.00
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24MG1A04B4 V231120431 Network Analysis 20 F --  0.00

24MG1A04B6 V23112C511 Communicative English 29 A 2.00  7.64

24MG1A04B6 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 28 D 3.00  7.64

24MG1A04B6 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 27 C 3.00  7.64

24MG1A04B7 V23112C511 Communicative English 29 B 2.00  7.54

24MG1A04B7 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 19 C 3.00  7.54

24MG1A04B7 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 25 C 3.00  7.54

24MG1A04B8 V23112C523 Chemistry 30 C 3.00  7.79

24MG1A04B8 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 26 B 3.00  7.79

24MG1A04B9 V23112C511 Communicative English 29 B 2.00  0.00

24MG1A04B9 V23112C523 Chemistry 24 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A04B9 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 19 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A04B9 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 22 F --  0.00

24MG1A04B9 V231120431 Network Analysis 20 F --  0.00

24MG1A04C0 V23112C511 Communicative English 29 A 2.00  0.00

24MG1A04C0 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 17 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A04C0 V231120431 Network Analysis 15 F --  0.00

24MG1A04C1 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 19 D 3.00  7.44

24MG1A04C2 V23112C523 Chemistry 20 E 3.00  6.69

24MG1A04C2 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 18 D 3.00  6.69

24MG1A04C4 V23112C511 Communicative English 30 S 2.00  0.00

24MG1A04C4 V23112C523 Chemistry 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A04C4 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 18 F --  0.00

24MG1A04C4 V231120431 Network Analysis 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A04C6 V23112C511 Communicative English 29 A 2.00  0.00

24MG1A04C6 V23112C523 Chemistry 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A04C6 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 18 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A04C6 V231120431 Network Analysis 29 F --  0.00
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24MG1A04C7 V23112C511 Communicative English 30 S 2.00  0.00

24MG1A04C7 V23112C523 Chemistry 24 F --  0.00

24MG1A04C7 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 19 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A04C8 V23112C511 Communicative English 29 C 2.00  0.00

24MG1A04C8 V23112C523 Chemistry 26 F --  0.00

24MG1A04C8 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 21 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A04C8 V231120431 Network Analysis 25 F --  0.00

24MG1A04C9 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 20 D 3.00  7.38

24MG1A04C9 V231120431 Network Analysis 27 D 3.00  7.38
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23MG1A0205 V231120231 Electrical Circuits – 1 27 D 3.00  7.05

23MG1A0206 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 27 F --  0.00

24MG1A0201 V23112C511 Communicative English 28 S 2.00  7.85

24MG1A0201 V231120231 Electrical Circuits – 1 30 B 3.00  7.85

24MG1A0202 V23112C523 Chemistry 27 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0202 V231120231 Electrical Circuits – 1 29 F --  0.00

24MG1A0203 V231120231 Electrical Circuits – 1 29 B 3.00  7.74

24MG1A0207 V23112C511 Communicative English 30 C 2.00  0.00

24MG1A0207 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 24 F --  0.00

24MG1A0207 V231120231 Electrical Circuits – 1 17 E 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0208 V23112C511 Communicative English 24 B 2.00  0.00

24MG1A0208 V23112CC22 Differential Equations & Vector Calculus 17 F --  0.00

24MG1A0208 V231120231 Electrical Circuits – 1 25 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0210 V23112C511 Communicative English 29 A 2.00  0.00

24MG1A0210 V23112C523 Chemistry 23 F --  0.00

24MG1A0210 V231120231 Electrical Circuits – 1 25 C 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0212 V23112C511 Communicative English 29 A 2.00  0.00

24MG1A0212 V23112C523 Chemistry 22 F --  0.00

24MG1A0212 V23112C532 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering 25 F --  0.00

24MG1A0212 V231120231 Electrical Circuits – 1 21 D 3.00  0.00

24MG1A0213 V23112C523 Chemistry 22 F --  0.00

24MG1A0213 V231120231 Electrical Circuits – 1 25 F --  0.00
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